RE-A // RE-A // ROUND NON-TAPERED ALUMINUMROUND NON-TAPERED ALUMINUM
ROADWAY METAL POLE
POLE SPECIFICATIONSPOLE SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL:
Round Non-Tapered Aluminum
ALLOY:
6061-T6
POLE HEIGHT:

M
 //
 P
o
le
 D
et
ai
ls
Nominal Mounting
Height (ft) Catalog Code Alloy Butt
(in)
Tip
(in) Wall Thickness (in) Handhole Wt.
(lbs) *
19 RE-A-19-5-0.125 6061-T6 5 5 0.125 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 54.0
RE-A-19-5.56-0.258 6061-T6 5.56 5.56 0.258 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 111.0
RE-A-19-6.63-0.28 6061-T6 6.63 6.63 0.28 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 142.0
20 RE-A-20-5.56-0.258 6061-T6 5.56 5.56 0.258 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 116.0
RE-A-20-6.63-0.28 6061-T6 6.63 6.63 0.28 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 149.0
21 RE-A-21-5.56-0.258 6061-T6 5.56 5.56 0.258 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 122.0
RE-A-21-6.63-0.28 6061-T6 6.63 6.63 0.28 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 156.0
22 RE-A-22-5.56-0.258 6061-T6 5.56 5.56 0.258 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 127.0
RE-A-22-6.63-0.28 6061-T6 6.63 6.63 0.28 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 162.0
23 RE-A-23-5.56-0.258 6061-T6 5.56 5.56 0.258 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 132.0
RE-A-23-6.63-0.28 6061-T6 6.63 6.63 0.28 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 169.0
24 RE-A-24-5.56-0.258 6061-T6 5.56 5.56 0.258 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 137.0
RE-A-24-6.63-0.28 6061-T6 6.63 6.63 0.28 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 176.0
25 RE-A-25-5.56-0.258 6061-T6 5.56 5.56 0.258 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 142.0
RE-A-25-6.63-0.28 6061-T6 6.63 6.63 0.28 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 182.0
26 RE-A-26-5.56-0.258 6061-T6 5.56 5.56 0.258 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 147.0
RE-A-26-6.63-0.28 6061-T6 6.63 6.63 0.28 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 189.0
27 RE-A-27-6.63-0.28 6061-T6 6.63 6.63 0.28 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 196.0
28 RE-A-28-6.63-0.28 6061-T6 6.63 6.63 0.28 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 203.0
SHAFT LOADINGSHAFT LOADING
Nominal
Mounting
Height (ft)